Dunedin

Desserts & After Dinner Drinks

Desserts

Dunedin Chocolate Brownie, Mango Sorbet

Gooseberry Pavlova, Tastes of Blueberry

Chefs Baked & Glazed Lemon Curd Tart, Fresh Raspberries
White Chocolate Créme Brulee, Garden Lavender Shortbread
Keyingham Strawberry Mille-Feuille

Dunedin Cheeseboard
Kirkhams Cheddar, Harrogate Blue, Goats Cheese

Coffees

Cafetiere of Italian Coffee

Pot of Yorkshire Tea / Earl Grey / Green Tea / Fruit Tea
Cappuccino / Café Late [Plain, Vanilla, Mocca or Caramel]
Flat White

Liqueur Coffee

Dunedin Chocolate Truffles

After Dinner Drinks & Cocktails

Espresso Martini [Absolut vodka, Kahlua & Espresso]

Old Fashioned [Bourbon, Angostura bitters & brown sugar]
Baileys

Tia Maria

Port

£9.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£8.00

£10.00

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£6.95

£ 3.00

£9.00
£ 8.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Please notify a member of our team of any dietary requirements



