Dunedin

Desserts & After Dinner Drinks

Port

Desserts	
Dunedin Chocolate Brownie, Mango Sorbet	£ 9.00
Gooseberry Pavlova, Tastes of Blueberry	£ 8.00
Chefs Baked & Glazed Lemon Curd Tart, Fresh Raspberries	£ 8.00
White Chocolate Crème Brulee, Garden Lavender Shortbread	£ 8.00
Keyingham Strawberry Mille-Feuille	£ 8.00
Dunedin Cheeseboard Kirkhams Cheddar, Harrogate Blue, Goats Cheese	£10.00
Coffees	
Cafetiere of Italian Coffee Pot of Yorkshire Tea / Earl Grey / Green Tea / Fruit Tea Cappuccino / Café Late [Plain, Vanilla, Mocca or Caramel] Flat White Liqueur Coffee	£ 2.95 £ 2.95 £ 3.50 £ 3.50 £ 6.95
Dunedin Chocolate Truffles	£ 3.00
After Dinner Drinks & Cocktails	
Espresso Martini [Absolut vodka, Kahlua & Espresso] Old Fashioned [Bourbon, Angostura bitters & brown sugar] Baileys Tia Maria	£ 9.00 £ 8.00 £ 4.00 £ 4.00

Please notify a member of our team of any dietary requirements

£ 4.00